Rank Competitor(s)

1  Hannah Schroeter

2 Macartney De Vries

3

Evie-Marie Beach

Club

Mariposa School of Skating

Barrie SC

Mariposa School of Skating

Skate Canada

Susan Blatz

Date:

19-Oct-2024

Sectional Series October

Allandale Recreation Centre
October 17 to October 20, 2024

Gold Women

Category Result Summary

Section P
ON 4495 (1)
ON 3414 (2
ON 2477 (3

Points

44.95
34.14
24.77

10:07:50PM

Julia Mullins

Patinage Canada



